

Pachet Alte Materiale de Constructii

I.D.: 39659723

Data publicarii	08.11.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.690,24 RON - 1.690,24 RON

Descriere: Robinet PPR 7buc*12,60lei=88,23lei Teava PPR 16m*3,36lei=53,78lei Cot PPR 21buc*0,84lei=17,64lei Holender 3buc*10,08lei=30,25lei Mufa PPR 15buc*0,84lei=12,60lei Racord 6buc*11,76lei=70,59lei Disc flex 3buc*5,04lei=15,12lei Conector PPR 1buc*10,08lei=10,08lei Robinet 4buc*15,12lei=60,50lei Sifon scurgere 2buc*13,44lei=26,89lei Negrese 400buc*0,084lei=33,61lei Mecanism wc 1buc*92,43lei=92,43lei Holsurub+Diblu 18buc*3,36lei=60,50lei Holsurub 110buc*0,16lei=18,48lei Manusi lucru 2buc*4,20lei=8,40lei Tinci 40kg 10buc*32,77lei=327,73lei Coltari plasa 15buc*4,20lei=63,02lei Amorsa 5L 3buc*16,80lei=50,42lei Boiler 1buc*445,38lei=445,38lei Adeziv polistiren 3buc*30,25lei=90,75lei Amorsa 1buc*25,21lei=25,21lei Set prindere chiuveta 2buc*4,20lei=8,40lei Ipsos 3buc*3,78lei=11,34lei Teava scurgere 3buc*11,76lei=35,29lei Rezerva trafalet 5buc*3,36lei=16,80lei Cot 4buc*4,20lei=16,80lei
